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TMMRP_CASE_DETAILS

CASE DETAILS INFORMATION

CASE 201904001302

4811 NW 15 AVE                     

LEGAL

DISTRICT

DECAL

VIN

ZONING

SALE

OWNER / MAIL ADDRESS

PROPERTY INFORMATION

3031110460040

8443 NW 15 AVE

11 53 41

FOLIO

CORR PL OF FERNVILLE PK PB 38-38

W141.4FT M/L & N41.5FT OF

S168.13FT M/L OF W105.40FT M/L

TR 1-C & W36.10FT OF LOT 17

2 => Marleine Bastien

RU-1/      

THE GOLDEN RULE GROUP LLC         
                                    

MIAMI FL                           

33142    

N41.5FT OF S126.63FT M/L OF

TAG

SITE INFORMATION
8443 NW 15 AVE

STATUS

VIOLATION

INPUT DATE

BY

WARNING CITATIONMULTIPLE COMPLAINTS 

REASON

DESCRIPTION

CASE INFORMATION

QUEST

CLOSE DATE

PROBLEM

TERRITORY

OFFICE

REFERRED BY

HOA

DATE

CDBG

COMM DISTRICT

MUNICIPALITY

SOURCE

CSR #CASE

COMM COUNCIL

WORKER

624 => West Little River

2 => Marleine Bastien

Referred to 
Finance

19-13(A) X X

03/20/19

13

CSRUSER

LOCATION
8443 NW 15 AVE

Junk/Trash/Overgrowth on Unimproved/Improved Prop

RESPONSE
OVER 18"
100

YES

8 => North Central

03/20/19

30 => Unincorporated

ANDRESB-ANDRES BORGES

TRAILER LOT NO.

NORTH 1 (#4)

Citizen

Other

CSR ORIGINAL LOCATION
8443 NW 15TH AVE  UNINCORP FL 33147

19-10101231201904001302

607

IS THERE STRUCTURE ON THE PROPERTY?

HOW TALL IS THE GRASS?

WHAT % OF THE PROPERTY IS OVERGROWN?

WHAT TYPE OF DEBRIS IS ON THE PROPERTY?

HOW MUCH DEBRIS IS ON THE LOT?

ACTIVITY SCHEDULED STAFF ACTUAL PRIORITY STATUS COMMENT

SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES

First Inspection 03/27/19 BRITOST 03/26/19 Standard Completed

Re-inspection 04/08/19 BRITOST 04/10/19 Standard Completed Created by eTicketing.  Warning Number 
W293790

Follow Up 06/13/19 ALOAR 06/13/19 Standard Completed SEE 2

Compliance Inspection 05/15/19 ALOAR 05/15/19 Standard Completed Created by eTicketing.  Citation Number 
T081386

Check for CVN/MH Bill 
payment

05/20/19 ALOAR 05/20/19 Standard Completed CVN: T081386

Notice of Assessment 
Review

06/11/19 ALOAR 06/11/19 Standard Completed

Compliance Inspection 06/11/19 ALOAR 06/11/19 Standard Completed
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Disclaimer: The owner information shown under the Property Information section is the current active case owner within CMS.  It  may not necessarily be the PTX owner retrieved via GIS.


